
Sl No. Name of the Candidate Company
1 Abhijith K H Sutherland (Non - Voice)
2 Abhishek Anil Seig Werk
3 Abin Joseph GLS Films
4 Ajaykrishna K O Prakash Group, Esskay Fabrication, Megametals
5 Ajeesh A Sutherland (Voice), Seig Werk
6 Akhil John Sutherland (Voice), Megametals
7 Alan Jose Sutherland (Non - Voice), Seig Werk, Megametals
8 Alan Reji JBDS Power, Megametals
9 Albert Saju Liva Kitchens & Interiors

10 Albin Mathew Sam Kuttukaran Pvt Ltd
11 Alwin Salu Sutherland (Non - Voice), Micro Precession, Seig Werk, Megametals
12 Amal P S GLS Films, Megametals
13 Andrews Joyce EKK Infrastructure
14 Ansan Johny Make Vision, Liva Kitchens & Interiors
15 Anson Joy Thomas Sutherland (Voice), Megametals
16 Antony Senson Sutherland (Non - Voice), Esskay Fabrication
17 Anux Joy Sutherland (Non - Voice), Dhoot Transmission, EKK Infrastructure, Megametals
18 Arjun U Micro Precession, Megametals
19 Arjunkumar C.A Megametals
20 Arnold Shaiju Sutherland (Non - Voice), Seig Werk, Esskay Fabrication, Megametals
21 Aron S Francis Megametals
22 Arun Sunil Megametals
23 Aswin Subash Seig Werk
24 Athul Vijay JBDS Power, Esskay Fabrication, Liva Kitchens & Interiors
25 Basil Thambi Esskay Fabrication, Micro Precession
26 Benison Benny Sutherland (Voice), Prakash Group
27 Benzo M M Dhoot Transmission
28 Binu Sunny JBDS Power, Esskay Fabrication, Midas Company
29 Chris Laser Esskay Fabrication
30 Chris Roshan Alukkal Sutherland (Voice), GLS Films



31 Derek Joe Sutherland (Voice)
32 Devanand PV Dhoot Transmission, Megametals
33 George Joji Prakash Group
34 Georgekutty M Roy Sutherland (Non - Voice), Seig Werk
35 Gibin Sabu JBDS Power, Esskay Fabrication
36 Godly Tiji Sutherland (Non - Voice), Esskay Fabrication, Micro Precession
37 Gokul Krishna Prasad Dhoot Transmission, Megametals
38 Gokul Krishnan GLS Films, Megametals
39 Govind Murali Megametals
40 Harigovind R Micro Precession
41 Jayasurya K J Liva Kitchens & Interiors, Megametals
42 Jeswin C Jess JBDS Power, Esskay Fabrication, Megametals
43 Jijo Jose JBDS Power, EKK Infrastructure, Megametals
44 Jiju George Babu Sutherland (Non - Voice), Micro Precession, Seig Werk, Esskay Fabrication, Megametals
45 Jiss Benedict Liva Kitchens & Interiors
46 Jobin Johnson Dhoot Transmission, Megametals
47 Jose Sunny Sutherland (Voice), Micro Precession
48 Joyal Binoy Kuttukaran Pvt Ltd
49 Joyal Saji Sutherland (Non - Voice), Megametals
50 Jibin Mathew Micro Precession
51 Lino Kurian Esskay Fabrication, Liva Kitchens & Interiors
52 Mahesh D Nair Sutherland (Voice), Megametals
53 Melbin Mathew Sutherland (Non - Voice), Prakash Group, Esskay Fabrication
54 Milan Tomy Sutherland (Non - Voice), Esskay Fabrication
55 Muksith Afsar Megametals
56 Nikhil Krishnan Megametals
57 Nyjil Bittaj Megametals
58 Philip Thomas M Dhoot Transmission, EKK Infrastructure
59 Ranil Joseph JBDS Power, Esskay Fabrication, Megametals, Liva Kitchens & Interiors
60 Ravisankar Rajeev Megametals
61 Richard Thomas Dhoot Transmission, Megametals



62 Richu Joshy Sutherland (Non - Voice), Seig Werk, GLS Films, EKK Infrastructure, Megametals
63 Rintu Mathew Sutherland (Non - Voice), Micro Precession
64 Rohan Shrimant Jadhav Sutherland (Voice), Micro Precession
65 Ryan Jacob Thomas Sutherland (Voice), Dhoot Transmission
66 S John Paul Dhoot Transmission, Sutherland (Voice)
67 Savinoj Thomas Esskay Fabrication, Seig Werk
68 Savio Tomy Seig Werk, Micro Precession
69 Shabin Thomas Pradeep Prakash Group, Esskay Fabrication,Megametals
70 Sharu Shaji Micro Precession
71 Shone Seban James JBDS Power, Megametals
72 Sibin D Saimon GLS Films
73 Simal Siby Esskay Fabrication, Megametals, Liva Kitchens & Interiors
74 Sreedeep S Pai Sutherland (Non - Voice), Megametals
75 Sreehari Vijayan Sutherland (Non - Voice), Dhoot Transmission, Megametals
76 Tom George JBDS Power, Megametals, Liva Kitchens & Interiors
77 Vishnu Sunil Seig Werk, Megametals


